Corrections for Knitting for Gold

Page 11 Female figure row 51 should be Row 51 k5, skpo, k2 tog, k2, skpo,k2 tog, k5 Rows 52-55 As rows 58-61 of male figure

Page 12 In Training Sleeve row 14 should be should be row 13 and 15-20 should be 14-20. The pattern is right but I have missed the number 13 out.

Page 22 Jacket Torso Row 37-42: SS. Cast off. Break yarn. With wrong side facing, work on last 8 sts. Next row: purl. Next row: K to last 2 sts, K2tog. Next 4 rows: rep last two rows twice

Page 32 Rhythmic Gymnast Leotard from row 9 should be (A lot of this is still the same but as it messes up the row numbers I thought it better to write it out to the end)

Row 9 Inc at both ends of next row Row 10 p Rows 11-14 Repeat last 2 rows twice Rows 15-18 ss Rows 19-25 Dec at each end of every row Rows 26-30 ss beg with a p row Rows 31-37 Inc at each end of every row Rows 38-42 ss beg with a p row Row 43 Dec at both ends of row Row 44 p Rows 45-48 Repeat last 2 rows twice Rows 49-50 ss Row 51 Inc at both ends of row Rows 52-54 ss Row 55 k3 cast off 7sts k to end Rows 56-60 ss on last 3 sts Cast off Join yarn to remaining 3 sts and work to match.

Page 60 Snowboarder Jacket Left Front row 25 should be Row 25 cast off 3 sts, k to end instead of p to end